
Junior Friends are ‘tweens and teens, 12 to 18, who volunteer 
their time at the library. They are the heart and soul of our 

Children’s and Teen’s Summer Reading Programs. We 
couldn’t do it without them.

Junior Friends help kids and teens register for the reading 
programs, record progress, and distribute rewards.

Junior Friends must be available a minimum of 16 hours during 
the program, an average of two shifts per week, two hours 

each, plus one Saturday a month. The program runs from June 
13 - July 30. If you are willing to work more hours, please 

indicate that on the other side of this form. 

Being a Junior Friend is a great way to make new friends and to 
show the world that you are ready to handle responsibility. It 

looks good on job, scholarship, and college applications. 

By filling out this application, you are agreeing to put in the 
time, dedication, and willingness to work that is needed.

Near the end of the Summer Reading Program, we will have 
a lock-in to thank our Junior Friends for volunteering at the 
Library. Permission slips are required for the lock-in and will 

be handed out in July.

Please fill out this application and return it as soon as 
possible. All applications are due by May 31, 2022. 

You MUST also attend ONE of the following training sessions, 
please circle your choice below:

1. Tuesday, June 7 at 6:00 p.m.
2. Wednesday, June 8 at 2:00 p.m.

3. Thursday, June 9 at 3:30 p.m. 

LINCOLN TOWNSHIP 
PUBLIC LIBRARY

2022 JUNIOR FRIENDS 
VOLUNTEER APPLICATION

Sign up at the library and 
return this application by 

May 31, 2022.

Applicants must be at least 12 
years of age by June 13, 2022.

Hollie Ayres / Teen Services / hayres@lincolnlib.org
Mary Ann Ware / Head of Youth Services / maware@lincolnlib.org

2099 W. John Beers Rd., Stevensville, MI 49127
Phone: (269) 429-9575 / www.lincolnlib.org



W
e 

kn
ow

 p
la

ns
 ch

an
ge

, b
ut

 p
le

as
e 

fil
l o

ut
 th

e 
sc

he
du

le
 to

 th
e 

be
st

 o
f y

ou
r a

bi
lit

y 
by

 d
oi

ng
 th

e 
fo

llo
w

in
g:

1.
 P

le
as

e 
pu

t a
n 

(X
) i

n 
th

e 
bo

x 
ne

xt
 to

 d
at

es
 a

nd
 ti

m
es

 y
ou

 C
AN

N
O

T 
w

or
k.

2.
 P

ut
 a

n 
(O

) i
n 

th
e 

bo
x 

ne
xt

 to
 d

at
es

 o
r ti

m
es

 y
ou

 w
ou

ld
 P

RE
FE

R 
to

 w
or

k.
3.

 If
 it

 m
ak

es
 n

o 
di

ffe
re

nc
e,

 le
av

e 
th

e 
bo

x 
bl

an
k.

4.
 A

ns
w

er
 th

e 
qu

es
tio

ns
 in

 th
e 

ou
tli

ne
d 

bl
oc

ks
 (m

ak
e 

su
re

 y
ou

 se
le

ct
 a

 T
-s

hi
rt

 si
ze

).
5.

 Y
ou

 m
ay

 si
gn

 y
ou

r o
w

n 
ap

pl
ic

ati
on

 if
 y

ou
 a

re
 1

8,
 o

r h
av

e 
a 

pa
re

nt
 o

r l
eg

al
 g

ua
rd

ia
n 

si
gn

 it
 if

 y
ou

 a
re

 
un

de
r 1

8.

Yo
ur

 sc
he

du
le

 fo
r t

he
 m

on
th

 o
f J

un
e 

w
ill

 b
e 

em
ai

le
d 

to
 y

ou
 b

y 
Th

ur
sd

ay
, J

un
e 

9 
or

 y
ou

 m
ay

 p
ic

k 
up

 a
 p

ap
er

 
co

py
 a

t t
he

 Y
ou

th
 S

er
vi

ce
s D

es
k 

be
gi

nn
in

g 
Fr

id
ay

, J
un

e 
10

.

N
am

e:
   

 
 

 
 

 
 

Da
te

 o
f B

irt
h:

   
 

 
 

 

Ad
dr

es
s:

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
Ph

on
e 

#:
  

 
 

 
 

 

Sc
ho

ol
:  

 
 

 
 

 
 

Em
ai

l: 
  

 
 

 
 

 

To
w

ns
hi

p 
(c

irc
le

 o
ne

): 
   

LI
N

CO
LN

   
  R

O
YA

LT
O

N
   

  B
AR

O
DA

   
  O

TH
ER

T-
Sh

irt
 S

ize
 - 

Ad
ul

t S
ize

s (
ci

rc
le

 o
ne

): 
   

 S
   

  M
   

  L
   

  X
L 

Ap
pl

ic
an

t’s
 S

ig
na

tu
re

:  
   

   
   

    
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Pa
re

nt
/G

ua
rd

ia
n’

s S
ig

na
tu

re
:  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

If 
yo

u 
w

ou
ld

 li
ke

 to
 w

or
k 

w
ith

 fr
ie

nd
s/

si
bl

in
gs

, p
le

as
e 

lis
t t

he
ir 

na
m

es
 h

er
e.

  W
e 

w
ill

 tr
y 

to
 a

cc
om

od
at

e 
re

-
qu

es
ts

, s
ch

ed
ul

es
 p

er
m

itti
ng

:  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
JU

N
IO

R 
FR

IE
N

DS
: J

U
N

E 
20

22
M

O
N

AV
AI

LA
BL

E
TU

E
AV

AI
LA

BL
E

W
ED

AV
AI

LA
BL

E
TH

U
AV

AI
LA

BL
E

FR
I

AV
AI

LA
BL

E
SA

T
AV

AI
LA

BL
E

6
7

8
9

10
11

6:
00

Tr
ai

ni
ng

 #
1

2:
00

Tr
ai

ni
ng

 #
2

3:
30

Tr
ai

ni
ng

 #
3

Sc
he

du
le

s 
Em

ai
le

d
Sc

he
du

le
s 

at
 Y

ou
th

 
De

sk

13
14

15
16

17
18

10
-1

2
10

-1
2

10
-1

2
10

-1
2

10
-

12
10

-
12

12
-2

12
-2

12
-2

12
-2

12
-2

12
-2

2-
4

2-
4

2-
4

2-
4

2-
4

2-
4

4-
6

4-
6

4-
6

4-
6

6-
8

6-
8

6-
8

6-
8

20
21

22
23

24
25

2
10

-1
2

10
-1

2
10

-1
2

10
-

12
10

-
12

12
-2

12
-2

12
-2

12
-2

12
-2

12
-2

2-
4

2-
4

2-
4

2-
4

2-
4

2-
4

4-
6

4-
6

4-
6

4-
6

Ar
e 

yo
u 

w
ill

in
g 

to
 w

or
k 

m
or

e 
th

an
 tw

o 
sh

ift
s p

er
 w

ee
k?

   
YE

S 
   

  N
O

W
ou

ld
 y

ou
 li

ke
 to

 h
el

p 
w

ith
 sp

ec
ia

l 
ev

en
ts

? 
 Y

ES
   

  N
O

6-
8

6-
8

6-
8

6-
8



JU
N

IO
R 

FR
IE

N
DS

: J
U

LY
 2

02
2

M
O

N
AV

AI
LA

BL
E

TU
E

AV
AI

LA
BL

E
W

ED
AV

AI
LA

BL
E

TH
U

AV
AI

LA
BL

E
FR

I
AV

AI
LA

BL
E

SA
T

AV
AI

LA
BL

E

27
28

29
30

1
2

10
-1

2
10

-1
2

10
-1

2
10

-1
2

10
-1

2
10

-1
2

12
-2

12
-2

12
-2

12
-2

12
-2

12
-2

2-
4

2-
4

2-
4

2-
4

2-
4

2-
4

4-
6

4-
6

4-
6

4-
6

6-
8

6-
8

6-
8

6-
8

4
5

6
7

8
9

10
-1

2
10

-1
2

10
-1

2
10

-1
2

10
-1

2
10

-1
2

12
-2

12
-2

12
-2

12
-2

12
-2

12
-2

2-
4

Li
br

ar
y 

is
2-

4
2-

4
2-

4
2-

4
2-

4

4-
6

Cl
os

ed
4-

6
4-

6
4-

6

6-
8

6-
8

6-
8

6-
8

11
12

13
14

15
16

10
-1

2
10

-1
2

10
-1

2
10

-1
2

10
-1

2
10

-1
2

12
-2

12
-2

12
-2

12
-2

12
-2

12
-2

2-
4

2-
4

2-
4

2-
4

2-
4

2-
4

4-
6

4-
6

4-
6

4-
6

6-
8

6-
8

6-
8

6-
8

18
19

20
21

22
23

10
-1

2
10

-1
2

10
-1

2
10

-1
2

10
-1

2
10

-1
2

12
-2

12
-2

12
-2

12
-2

12
-2

12
-2

2-
4

2-
4

2-
4

2-
4

2-
4

2-
4

4-
6

4-
6

4-
6

4-
6

6-
8

6-
8

6-
8

6-
8

25
26

27
28

29
30

10
-1

2
10

-1
2

10
-1

2
10

-1
2

10
-1

2
10

-1
2

12
-2

12
-2

12
-2

12
-2

12
-2

12
-2

2-
4

2-
4

2-
4

2-
4

2-
4

2-
4

4-
6

4-
6

4-
6

4-
6

6-
8

6-
8

6-
8

6-
8


